Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Mayaor Lisa Helps

vent { Vendor

The Ruby on Johnson [ Meeting with Victoria Police Chief February §
Housing Summit Vancouver February 15

The Ruby on Johnson / Meeting with Victoria Police Chief March 5

Victoria Forum Advisary Board Meeting March 6

The Ruby en Johnson fEconomic Development Action Plan Meeting March 15
Azuma Sushi / Meeting with City Manager March 18

Swans Brew Pub / Monthly Partners Meeting March 27 {Chamber of Cormmerce, DGV
GVHA, DVBA)

The Ruby on Jehnsen / Meeting with Victoria Police Chief April 2

The Ruby on Johnson /Economic Development Action Plan Meeting April 9
Golden City Restaurant / Manthly Partners Meeting April 23 (DGV, Chamber of
Commerce, GVHA, SIPP & DVBA)

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Cenference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

Alperta Oil Sanads Tour April 26-27

Delta Victeria Hotel / Meeting with Victoria Police Chief May 7

Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15

Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15

Smart Cities Corference Ottawa May 12-15

Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15

Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15

Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15

ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25

ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25

ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25

ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25

Golden City Restaurant / Monthly Partners Meeting May 27 (Chamber of Commerce,
DGV, GVHA DVBA)

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

Ambrose Tour Edmonton June 17

Wellbeing Cities Conference Montreal June 19

Making Cities Liveable Conference Portland June 17-21

Carbon

Description Amount Pricing
Meal 17.39
Alrfare 410 48 .00
Meal 1378
Parking 8.57
Meal 20.64
Meal 10.33
Meal 27.58
Meal 1481
Meal 1578
Meal 18.68
Registration 41000
Accommaodation 326.25
Airfare Cancellation Fee 150.00
Farry 171.90
Car Renrtal 20212
Meal 4173
Carbon Pricing Assessment on Airfare 0.00 36.00
Meal 18.08
Airfare 1,037.25 171.00
Taxi 62.23
Meal 1590
Accommodation 620.88
Taxi 95.49
Travel Reimbursement by South Island Prosperity Partnership (SIPP) (1.633.54)
Accommedation 801.26
Airfare 2,088.21 396.00
Meal 14.51
Taxi 24770
Meal 14.83
Ragistration 983.17
Airfare 1,961.74 186.00
Accommodation 1.046.19
Meal 23863
Taxis 22287
Airfare 279.24 21.00
Airfare 588.22 162.00
Registration Cancellation Fee 119.19

Total $10,567.09 $978.00




Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Marianne Alto

Vendor/Event

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 28-31

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 29-31

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 29-31

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 29-31

Urban Development Institute June 5

Description

Registration
Accommodation
Ferry

Mileage

Luncheon
Total

Amount

205.00
143.19
100.40

203.83
42.86

Carbon

icin

$695.28

$0.00



Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Laurel Collins

Vendor/Event Description Amount Carbon Pricing

Golden City Restaurant / Monthly Partners Meeting May 27
(Chamber of Commerce, DGV, GVHA,DVBA) Meal $ 1483 $




Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Sharmarke Dubow

Event / Vendor

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 29-31

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

Greater Victoria Chamber of Commerce/Chamber Member Meeting April 25

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

Description

Ferry
Registration
Accommodation
Federal Minister Address
Registration

Total

Carbon

Amount Pricing
100.40
360.00
317.40
52.00
1,154.73

$1,984.53 $0.00



Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Ben Isitt

Event/Vendor

Columbia Institute’s 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison
Hot Springs March 29-31

Columbia Institute’s 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison
Hot Springs March 29-31

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison
Hot Springs March 29-31

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

FCM Caonference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Cenference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

Various Meetings with Stakeholders and Community Representatives

Description

Accommodation
Ferry

Meals
Accommodation
Ferry

Taxi

Meals
Registration
Accommodation
Airfare

Ferry

Transit

Train

Meals

Taxi

Meals

Total

Amount

452.88

149.65

98.91
294.80
111.40

17.48
116.73

1,010.67
1,303.30
513.30
34.65
3.35
545.00
34717
112.38
434 47

Carbon Pricing

93.00

$5,545.14

$93.00



Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Jeremy Loveday

Event / Vendor

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 29-31

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 29-31

Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot
Springs March 29-31

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2

Description

Accommodation
Ferry

Meals
Registration
Accommodation
Ferry

Meals
Registration
Accommodation
Airfare

Ferry

Train

Meals

Amount

198.69
149.70

41.16
300.00
308.48
111.40

96.42
983.17

1,309.25
520.56

17.20
504.09
248.39

Carbon Pricing

91.50

$4,788.51

$91.50



Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Sarah Potts

No expenses processed




Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Charlayne Thornton-Joe

Vendor/Event

Swans Brew Pub / Monthly Partners Meeting March 25 (DGV, Chamber of Commerce, GVHA, SIPP &
DVBA)

Urban Development Institute April 10

Golden City Restaurant / Monthly Partners Meeting April 23 (DGV, Chamber of Commerce, GVHA, SIPP &
DVBA

Description
Meal
Luncheon

Meal
Total

Amount

28.17
42.86

18.68

Carbon
Pricing

$89.71

$0.00



Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019
Councillor Geoff Young

No expenses processed




