Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Mayor Lisa Helps

Event / Vendor	Description	Amount	<u>Carbon</u> <u>Pricing</u>
The Ruby on Johnson / Meeting with Victoria Police Chief February 5	Meal	17.39	
Housing Summit Vancouver February 15	Airfare	410.48	6.00
The Ruby on Johnson / Meeting with Victoria Police Chief March 5	Meal	13.78	0.00
Victoria Forum Advisory Board Meeting March 6	Parking	8.57	
The Ruby on Johnson /Economic Development Action Plan Meeting March 15	Meal	20.64	
Azuma Sushi / Meeting with City Manager March 18	Meal	10.33	
Swans Brew Pub / Monthly Partners Meeting March 27 (Chamber of Commerce, DG	V.	,0.00	
GVHA, DVBA)	Meal	27.58	
The Ruby on Johnson / Meeting with Victoria Police Chief April 2	Meal	14.81	
The Ruby on Johnson /Economic Development Action Plan Meeting April 9 Golden City Restaurant / Monthly Partners Meeting April 23 (DGV, Chamber of	Meal	15.78	
Commerce, GVHA, SIPP & DVBA)	Meal	18 68	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Registration	410 00	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Accommodation	326.25	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Airfare Cancellation Fee	150.00	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Ferry	171.90	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Car Rental	202.12	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Meal	41.73	
Alberta Oil Sands Tour April 26-27	Carbon Pricing Assessment on Airfare	0.00	36.00
Delta Victoria Hotel / Meeting with Victoria Police Chief May 7	Meal	18.08	00.00
Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15	Airfare	1.037.25	171.00
Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15	Taxi	62.23	17 1.00
Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15	Meal	15.90	
Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15	Accommodation	620.88	
Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15	Taxi	95.49	
Smart Cities Conference Ottawa May 12-15	Travel Reimbursement by South Island Prosperity Partnership (SIPP)	(1,633.54)	
ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25	Accommodation	901.26	
ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25	Airfare	2.088.21	396 00
ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25	Meal	14.51	555.55
ICCA Conference Germany May 20-25	Taxi	247.70	
Golden City Restaurant / Monthly Partners Meeting May 27 (Chamber of Commerce, DGV, GVHA, DVBA)	Meal	14.83	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Registration	983.17	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Airfare	1.961.74	186.00
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Accommodation	1,046.19	186.00
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Meal	23.63	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Taxis		
Ambrose Tour Edmonton June 17	Airfare	222.87 279.24	24.00
Wellbeing Cities Conference Montreal June 19	Airfare		21.00
Making Cities Liveable Conference Portland June 17-21	Registration Cancellation Fee	588.22	162.00
	Total	119.19 \$10,567.09	6079.00
	i Vidi	\$10,507.09	\$978.00

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Marianne Alto

<u>Vendor/Event</u>	Description	Amount	<u>Carbon</u> <u>Pricing</u>
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground; Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot Springs March 29-31	Registration	205.00	
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot Springs March 29-31	Accommodation	143.19	
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot Springs March 29-31	Ferry	100.40	
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot Springs March 29-31	Mileage	203.83	
Urban Development Institute June 5	Luncheon Total	\$695.28	\$0.00

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Laurel Collins

<u>Vendor/Event</u>	Description	Amo	<u>unt</u>	Carbon Pr	ricing
Golden City Restaurant / Monthly Partners Meeting May 27 (Chamber of Commerce, DGV, GVHA,DVBA)	Meal	\$	14.83	\$	_

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Sharmarke Dubow

Event / Vendor	Description	Amount	<u>Carbon</u> <u>Pricing</u>
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot			
Springs March 29-31	Ferry	100.40	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Registration	360.00	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Accommodation	317.40	
Greater Victoria Chamber of Commerce/Chamber Member Meeting April 25	Federal Minister Address	52.00	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Registration	1,154.73	
	Total	\$1,984.53	\$0.00

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Ben Isitt

Event/Vendor	Description	Amount	Carbon Pricing
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Har	rison		
Hot Springs March 29-31	Accommodation	452.88	
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Har	rrison		
Hot Springs March 29-31	Ferry	149.65	
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Har	rison		
Hot Springs March 29-31	Meals	98.91	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Accommodation	294.80	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Ferry	111.40	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Taxi	17.48	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Meals	115.73	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Registration	1,010.67	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Accommodation	1,303.30	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Airfare	513.30	93.00
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Ferry	34.65	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Transit	3.35	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Train	545.00	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Meals	347.17	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Taxi	112.38	
Various Meetings with Stakeholders and Community Representatives	Meals	434.47	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Total	\$5,545.14	\$93.00

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Jeremy Loveday

Event / Vendor	Description	Amount	Carbon Pricing
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot			
Springs March 29-31	Accommodation	198.69	
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot	T TO SOLITION OF THE SOLITION	150.05	
Springs March 29-31	Ferry	149.70	
Columbia Institute's 2019 Higher Ground: Centre for Civic Governance Forum Harrison Hot	, city	143.70	
Springs March 29-31	Meals	41.16	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Registration		
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	4141 M. C. L.	300.00	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Accommodation	308.48	
: [Ferry	111.40	
AVICC Conference Powell River April 12-14	Meals	96.42	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Registration	983.17	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Accommodation	1,309.25	
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Airfare	520.56	91.50
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Ferry	17.20	31.50
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2	Train		
FCM Conference Quebec City May 30-June 2		504.09	
come duested only may do-out 2	Meals	248.39	
		\$4,788.51	\$91.50

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Sarah Potts

No expenses processed

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Charlayne Thornton-Joe

<u>Vendor/Event</u>	Description		<u>Carbon</u> <u>Pricing</u>
Swans Brew Pub / Monthly Partners Meeting March 25 (DGV, Chamber of Commerce, GVHA, S DVBA) Urban Development Institute April 10 Golden City Restaurant / Monthly Partners Meeting April 23 (DGV, Chamber of Commerce, GVH	Meal Luncheon	28.17 42.86	
DVBA	Meal Total	18.68 \$89.71	\$0.00

Statement of Expenses Processed April - June 2019 Councillor Geoff Young

No expenses processed